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Spring Arbor University 2020-21 Academic Calendar - Campus Undergraduate Programs 

Revised due to COVID-19 
 

 Fall 2020  

Community Gathering August 26 Wednesday 

Faculty Development Meeting (zoom) August 27 Thursday 

New Student Move-In August 28 Friday 

New Student Orientation August 28-31 Friday – Monday 

Returning Students Move-In August 29-30 Saturday – Sunday 

Classes begin September 1 Tuesday 

Labor Day (classes will be held; offices closed) September 7 Monday 

Last day for class changes September 7 Monday 

Hands-on Learning Day (selected classes) September 12 Saturday 

Hands-on Learning Day (selected classes) September 26 Saturday 

September Break Day (no classes) September 30 Wednesday 

Homecoming Weekend (virtual) October 2-3 Friday-Saturday 

Mid-semester grades due (12:00 noon) October 21 Wednesday 

Last day to withdraw from classes (5:00 p.m.) October 23 Friday 

October Break Day (no classes) October 27 Tuesday 

Fall Commencement (if feasible) November 14 Saturday 

Thanksgiving Break (no classes) November 25-27 Wednesday – Friday 

Class Meetings (zoom; Res. Halls open) Nov 30-Dec 8  

Final Exams (zoom; Res. Halls open) December 9-11 Wednesday – Friday 

End of Fall Semester December 11 Friday 

Final grades due (12:00 noon) December 15 Tuesday 

   

*Subject to Modification Interim 2021  

Classes begin January 5 Tuesday 

Last day for class changes January 6 Wednesday 

Last day to withdraw from classes (5:00pm) January 14 Thursday 

Martin Luther King (no classes) January 18 Monday 

Final Exams/End of Interim Semester January 22 Friday 

Final grades due (12:00 noon) January 26 Tuesday 

   

*Subject to Modification Spring 2021  

Classes begin January 27 Wednesday 

Last day for class changes February 2 Tuesday 

Spring Break (no classes) March 1-5 Monday – Friday 

Focus Series (no daytime classes) March 17 Wednesday 

Mid-semester grades due (12:00 noon) March 24 Wednesday 

Last day to withdraw from classes (5:00 p.m.) March 26 Friday 

Good Friday (no classes) April 2 Friday 

Easter Break travel day (no daytime classes) April 5 Monday 

Final Exams May 12-14 Wednesday – Friday 

End of Spring Semester May 14 Friday 

Baccalaureate (if feasible) May 14 Friday 

Spring Commencements (if feasible) May 15 Saturday 

Final grades due (12:00 noon) May 18 Tuesday 

   

 Summer 2021  

Summer 1 classes (online) May 17-July 4   

Summer 2 classes (online) July 5-August 29  

   
 


